NAME OF PTA

ADAMS MIDDLE SCHOOL PTSA

AL CHIARAMONTE ELEMENTARY PTA
ALAFIA ELEMENTARY PTA
ALEXANDER ELEMENTARY PTA
ALONSO HIGH SCHOOL PTSA
APOLLO BEACH ELEMENTARY PTA
ARMWOOD HIGH SCHOOL PTSA

B C GRAHAM ELEMENTARY PTA
BAILEY ELEMENTARY PTA

BALLAST POINT ELEMENTARY PTA
BARRINGTON MIDDLE SCHOOL PTSA
BAY CREST ELEMENTARY PTA

BELLE WITTER ELEMENTARY PTA

BELMONT ELEMENTARY PTA
BEN HILL MIDDLE SCHOOL PTSA
BLOOMINGDALE SENIOR HIGH
SCHOOL PTSA

BOB MARTINEZ MIDDLE SCHOOL
PTSA

BOOKER T WASHINGTON PTA
BOYETTE SPRINGS ELEMENTARY PTA
BRANDON HIGH PTSA

BRYAN ELEMENTARY PTA
BUCHANAN MIDDLE PTSA
BUCKHORN ELEMENTARY PTA
BURNS MIDDLE SCHOOL PTSA

C LEON KING HIGH SCHOOL PTSA
CAMINITI EXCEPTIONAL CENTER PTA
CANNELLA ELEMENTARY PTA
CARROLLWOOD ELEMENTARY PTA
CECILE ESSRIG ELEMENTARY PTA
CIMINO ELEMENTARY PTA

CITRUS PARK ELEMENTARY PTA
CLAYWELL ELEMENTARY PTA
CLEVELAND ELEMENTARY PTA
COLEMAN MIDDLE SCHOOL PTSA

COLLEEN LUNSFORD BEVIS
ELEMENTARY PTA

Region

North

South
Brandon
West

West

South County
East

South

East

South

South County
West

Central

South County
North

Brandon

North
South
South County
Brandon
East
North
Brandon
Brandon
Central
Central
North
North
North
Brandon
West
North
Central
South

South County

Schoolzip

Name of School or Unit School Street Address School City Code
Adams Middle School 10201 N Bivd TAMPA 33612
AL CHIARAMONTE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 6001 SOUTH HIMES AVENUE TAMPA 33611
ALAFIA ELEMENTARY 3535 CULBREATH ROAD VALRICO 33596
Alexander Elementary School 5602 N Lois Ave Tampa 33614
Alonso High School 8302 Montague St TAMPA 33635
APOLLO BEACH ELEMENTARY 501 APOLLO BEACH BLVD APOLLO BEACH 33572
ARMWOOD HIGH SCHOOL 12000 E. U.S. HIGHWAY 92 SEFFNER 33584
Graham Elementary School 2915 N Massachusetts Ave TAMPA 33602
Bailey Elementary School 4630 Gallagher Rd DOVER 33527
BALLAST POINT ELEMENTARY 2802 BALLAST POINT BLVD TAMPA 33611
BARRINGTON MIDDLE SCHOOL 5925 VILLAGE CENTER DRIVE LITHIA 33547
Bay Crest Elementary 4925 Webb Rd TAMPA 33615
Witter Elementary School 10801 N 22nd St Tampa 33612
SUN CITY

BELMONT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 14150 GATE DANCER RD CENTER 33573
BEN HILL MIDDLE SCHOOL 5200 EHRLICH ROAD TAMPA 33624
Bloomingdale High School 1700 E Bloomingdale Ave VALRICO 33596
MARTINEZ MIDDLE SCHOOL 5601 WEST LUTZ LAKE FERN ROAD LUTZ 33558
Booker T Washington Elementary School 1407 E Estelle St Tampa 33605
BOYETTE SPRINGS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 10141 SEDGEBROOK DRIVE RIVERVIEW 33569
Brandon High School 1101 Victoria St BRANDON 33510
Bryant Plant City Elementary School 2006 W Oak Ave PLANT CITY 33563
BUCHANAN MIDDLE SCHOOL 1001 WEST BEARSS AVENUE TAMPA 33613
BUCKHORN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2420 BUCKHORN SCHOOL COURT VALRICO 33596
BURNS MIDDLE SCHOOL 615 BROOKER ROAD BRANDON 33511
KING HIGH SCHOOL 6815 NORTH 56TH STREET TAMPA 33610
CAMINITI EXCEPTIONAL CENTER 2600 WEST HUMPHREY STREET TAMPA 33614
Xavier F Cannella Elementary 10707 Nixon Rd TAMPA 33624
CARROLLWOOD ELEMENTARY 3516 MCFARLAND ROAD TAMPA 33618
CECILE ESSRIG ELEMENTARY 13131 LYNN TURNER ROAD TAMPA 33624
CIMINO ELEMENTARY 4329 CULBREATH ROAD VALRICO 33596
Citrus Park Elementary 7700 Gunn Hwy TAMPA 33625
CLAYWELL ELEMENTARY 4500 NORTHDALE BLVD TAMPA 33624
Cleveland Elementary School 723 E Hamilton Ave Tampa 33604
Coleman Middle School 1724 S Manhattan Ave TAMPA 33629
COLLEEN LUNSFORD BEVIS ELEMENTARY

SCHOOL 5720 OSPREY RIDGE ROAD LITHIA 33547



COLSON ELEMENTARY PTA

CORK ELEMENTARY PTA

CORR ELEMENTARY PTA
CRESTWOOD ELEMENTARY PTA

D W WEBB MIDDLE SCHOOL PTSA
DALE MABRY ELEMENTARY PTA
DAWSON ELEMENTARY PTA

DEER PARK ELEMENTARY PTA
DESOTO ELEMENTARY PTA

DOBY ELEMENTARY PTA

DOVER ELEMENTARY PTA
DOWDELL MIDDLE MAGNET PTSA
DUNBAR ELEMENTARY PTA
DURANT HIGH SCHOOL PTSA

E E JUST ELEMENTARY PTA

E L BING ELEMENTARY PTA

East Bay High School PTSA

EGYPT LAKE ELEMENTARY PTA

EISENHOWER MIDDLE SCHOOL PTSA
ESTHER D BURNEY ELEMENTARY PTA

FARNELL MIDDLE SCHOOL PTSA

FISHHAWK CREEK ELEMENTARY PTA

FOREST HILLS ELEMENTARY PTA
FOSTER ELEMENTARY PTA

FRANCIS BELLAMY ELEMENTARY PTA

FRANK D MILES ELEMENTARY PTA
FRANKLIN BOYS PREPARATORY
ACADEMY PTSA

FREEDOM HIGH SCHOOL PTSA

G F FOLSOM ELEMENTARY PTA
GARLAND V STEWART MIDDLE
MAGNET PTSA

GENERAL JAMES D RANDALL, JR
MIDDLE SCHOOL PTSA

GEORGE M STEINBRENNER HIGH
SCHOOL PTSA

GIBSONTON ELEMENTARY PTA
GIRLS PREP ACADEMY FERRELL
MIDDLE PTSA

GIUNTA MIDDLE SCHOOL PTSA

GORDON BURNETT MIDDLE SCHOOL

PTSA

East

East

South County
West

West

South

South County
West

South

South County
East

Brandon
South
Brandon
South
Brandon
South County
Central
South County
East

West

South County
North
Central

West

North

Central
North
East

South
South County

North
South County

Central
Brandon

East

COLSON ELEMENTARY

CORK ELEMENTARY

Corr Elementary School

Crestwood Elementary School
Webb Middle School

Mabry Elementary School
WARREN HOPE DAWSON ELEMENTARY
DEER PARK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
DeSoto Elementary School

INEZ DOBY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
Dover Elementary School

Dowdell Magnet

Dunbar Elementary Magnet School
Durant High School

Just Elementary School

E L Bing Elementary

East Bay High School

EGYPT LAKE ELEMENTARY
Eisenhower Middle School

Burney Elementary

FARNELL MIDDLE SCHOOL
FISHHAWK CREEK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
Forest Hills Elementary School
Foster Elementary School
BELLAMY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
MILES ELEMENTARY

FRANKLIN BOYS PREPARATORY ACADEMY
FREEDOM HIGH SCHOOL
Folsom Elementary School

Stewart Middle Magnet School
GENERAL JAMES D. RANDALL, JR. MIDDLE
SCHOOL

GEORGE M STEINBRENNER HIGH SCHOOL
GIBSONTON ELEMENTARY

Ferrell Girls Preparatory Academy Middle
School

Giunta Middle School

Burnett Middle School

1520 LAKEVIEW AVENUE
3501 NORTH CORK ROAD
13020 Kings Lake Dr

7824 N Manhattan Ave
6035 Hanley Rd

4201 W Estrella St

12961 BOGGY CREEK DRIVE
11605 CITRUS PARK DRIVE
2618 Corrine St

6720 COVINGTON GARDEN DRIVE
3035 Nelson Ave

1208 Wishing Well Way
1730 W Union St

4748 Cougar Path

1315 W Spruce St

6409 36th Ave S

7710 Old Big Bend Rd

6707 NORTH GLEN AVENUE
7620 Old Big Bend Road
901 S Evers St

13912 NINE EAGLES DRIVE
16815 DORMAN ROAD
10112 N Ola Ave

2014 E Diana St

9720 WILSKY BLVD

317 EAST 124TH AVENUE

3915 EAST 21ST AVENUE
17410 COMMERCE PARK BLVD
9855 Harney Rd

1125 W Spruce St
16510 FISHHAWK BLVD

5575 WEST LUTZ LAKE FERN ROAD
7723 GIBSONTON DRIVE

4302 N 24th St
4202 S Falkenburg Rd

1010 N Kingsway Rd

SEFFNER
PLANT CITY
GIBSONTON
Tampa
Tampa
TAMPA
RIVERVIEW
TAMPA
TAMPA
APOLLO BEACH
DOVER
Tampa
TAMPA
PLANT CITY
TAMPA
Tampa
GIBSONTON
TAMPA
GIBSONTON
PLANT CITY
TAMPA
LITHIA
TAMPA
Tampa
TAMPA
TAMPA

TAMPA
TAMPA
Thonotosassa

TAMPA

LITHIA

LUTZ
GIBSONTON

Tampa
RIVERVIEW

SEFFNER

33584
33565
33534
33614
33634
33629
33579
33626
33605
33572
33527
33619
33607
33567
33607
33619
33534
33614
33534
33563
33626
33547
33612
33610
33615
33612

33605
33647
33592

33607

33547

33558
33534

33610
33569

33584



GORRIE ELEMENTARY PTA
GRACE IPPOLITO ELEMENTARY PTA
GRADY ELEMENTARY PTA

GRECO MIDDLE SCHOOL PTSA
H B PLANT HIGH SCHOOL PTSA
H NORMAN SCHWARZKOPF
ELEMENTARY PTA

HAMMOND ELEMENTARY PTA
Harmon Prep School PTSA
HAROLD H CLARK ELEMENTARY PTA
HELEN A DAVIS ELEMENTARY PTA
HENRY MITCHELL ELEMENTARY PTA
HERITAGE ELEMENTARY PTA

HORACE MANN MIDDLE SCHOOL
PTSA

HORTENSE MINTZ ELEMENTARY PTA
HUGO SCHMIDT ELEMENTARY PTA
HUNTERS GREEN ELEMENTARY PTA
J R BROOKER ELEMENTARY PTA

J S ROBINSON ELEMENTARY PTA

J W LOCKHART PTA

JACKSON ELEMENTARY PTA

JAMES ELEMENTARY PTA
JEFFERSON HIGH SCHOOL PTSA
JENNINGS MIDDLE PTSA

JOHN G ANDERSON ELEMENTARY
PTA

JOHN KENLY PTA

KIMBELL ELEMENTARY PTA
KINGSWOOD ELEMENTARY PTA
KNIGHTS ELEMENTARY PTA

LAKE MAGDALENE ELEMENTARY PTA
LAMB ELEMENTARY PTA

LANIER ELEMENTARY PTA

LASSIE C SHAW ELEMENTARY PTA
LAVOY EXCEPTIONAL CENTER PTA
LAWTON CHILES ELEMENTARY PTA

LEARNING GATE COMMUNITY
SCHOOL PTSA

LENNARD HIGH SCHOOL PTSA

South
Brandon
South

Central
South

North
West
Central
North
West
South
North

Brandon
Brandon
Brandon
North
Brandon
East
Central
East
Central
South
East

South
Brandon
Central
Brandon
East
North
Brandon
South
Central
South
North

North
South County

GORRIE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
Ippolito Elementary School
GRADY ELEMENTARY

Greco Middle School
HB PLANT HIGH SCHOOL

H. NORMAN SCHWARZKOPF ELEMENTARY

SCHOOL
HAMMOND ELEMENTARY

HAROLD H CLARK ELEMENTARY
Helen Davis Elementary
HENRY MITCHELL ELEMENTARY
HERITAGE ELEMENTARY

Horace Mann Middle School

Mitz Elementary School

Schmidt Elementary

HUNTER'S GREEN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
JR BROOKER ELEMENTARY

J'S ROBINSON ELEMENTARY
Lockhart Elementary Magnet School
Jackson Elementary School

James Elementary School

Jefferson High School

JENNINGS MIDDLE SCHOLL

JOHN G. ANDERSON ELEMENTARY
Kenly Elementary

Kimbell Elementary School
Kingswood Elementary

Knights Elementary School

LAKE MAGDALENE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
LAMB ELEMENTARY

Lanier Elementary School

Shaw Elementary School

LAVOY EXCEPTIONAL CENTER
LAWTON CHILES ELEMENTARY

LEARNING GATE COMMUNITY SCHOOL
Lennard High School

705 WEST DELEON STREET
6874 S Falkenburg Rd
3910 MORRISON AVENUE

6925 E Fowler Ave
2415 SOUTH HINES AVENUE

18333 CALUSA TRACE BLVD
8008 NORTH MOBLEY ROAD

19002 WOOD SAGE DRIVE
10907 Memorial Hwy

205 SOUTH BUNGALOW PARK
18201 EAST MEADOWS ROAD

409 E Jersey Ave

1510 Heather Lakes Blvd
1250 Williams Rd

9202 HIGHLAND OAK DRIVE
812 DEWOLF ROAD

4801 TURKEY CREEK ROAD
3719 N 17th St

502 E Gilchrist St

4302 E Ellicott St

4401 W Cypress St

9325 GOVERNORS RUN DRIVE

3910 WEST FAIR OAKS AVENUE
2909 N 66th St

8406 N 46th St

3102 S Kings Ave

4815 Keene Rd

2002 PINE LAKE DRIVE

6274 78TH STREET

4704 W Montgomery Ave
11311 N 15th St

4410 WEST MAIN STREET
16541 TAMPA PALMS BOULEVARD WEST

16215 HANNA ROAD
2342 E Shell Point Road

TAMPA
RIVERVIEW
TAMPA
TEMPLE
TERRACE

TAMPA

LUTZ
ODESSA

TAMPA
TAMPA
TAMPA
TAMPA

BRANDON
BRANDON
BRANDON
TAMPA
BRANDON
PLANT CITY
Tampa
PLANT CITY
Tampa
TAMPA
SEFFNER

TAMPA
Tampa
Tampa
BRANDON
PLANT CITY
TAMPA
TAMPA
TAMPA
Tampa
TAMPA
TAMPA

LUTZ
RUSKIN

33606
33578
33629

33617
33629

33558
33556

33647
33615
33609
33647

33510
33511
33510
33647
33511
33567
33610
33563
33610
33607
33584

33611
33619
33617
33511
33565
33612
33619
33616
33612
33607
33647

33549
33570



LEROY COLLINS ELEMENTARY PTA
LETO HIGH SCHOOL PTSA

LEWIS ELEMENTARY PTA
LIBERTY MIDDLE SCHOOL PTSA
LIMONA ELEMENTARY PTA
LINCOLN ELEMENTARY MAGNET
SCHOOL PTA

LITHIA SPRINGS ELEMENTARY PTA
LOMAX ELEMENTARY PTA

LOPEZ ELEMENTARY PTA

LOPEZ ESC PTA

LOUIS BENITO MIDDLE SCHOOL PTSA
LOWRY ELEMENTARY PTA

LUTZ K-8 PTA

LUTZ PREPARATORY PTA
MACFARLANE PARK PTA
MADISON MIDDLE SCHOOL PTA
MANGO ELEMENTARY PTA
MANISCALCO K-8 PTSA

MARION RODGERS MIDDLE SCHOOL
PTSA

MARSHALL MIDDLE SCHOOL PTSA
MARY E BRYANT ELEMENTARY PTA
MCDONALD ELEMENTARY PTA
MEMORIAL MIDDLE SCHOOL PTSA
MENDENHALL ELEMENTARY PTA
MIDDLETON HIGH SCHOOL PTSA

MONROE MIDDLE PTSA

MORGAN WOODS ELEMENTARY PTA
MORT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL PTA
MULLER ELEMENTARY MAGNET
SCHOOL PTA

MULRENNAN MIDDLE SCHOOL PTSA
NELSON ELEMENTARY PTA
NEWSOME HIGH SCHOOL PTSA
NORTHWEST ELEMENTARY PTA

OAK GROVE ELEMENTARY PTA
ORANGE GROVE PTSA

PALM RIVER ELEMENTARY PTA

South County
West

Central
North
Brandon

East
Brandon
Central
East
East
North
West
North
North
South
South
East
North

South County
East

West

East

Central
Central
Central

South
West
North

North
Brandon
Brandon
South County
West

Central
Central
Brandon

COLLINS ELEMENTARY
Leto High School

LEWIS ELEMENTARY
LIBERTY MIDDLE SCHOOL
LIMONA ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

LINCOLN ELEMENTARY MAGNET
LITHIA SPRINGS ELEMENTARY
Lomax Magnet Elementary School
Lopez Elementary School

Lopez Exceptional Student Cenjayuuter
LOUIS BENITO MIDDLE SCHOOL
LOWRY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
LUTZ K8 SCHOOL

LUTZ PREPARATORY
MACFARLANE PARK ELEMENTARY
Madison Middle School

MANGO ELEMENTARY
Maniscalco Elementary School

RODGERS MIDDLE MAGNET
Marshall Middle School
BRYANT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
MCDONALD ELEMENTARY
Memorial Middle School
Mendenhall Elementary School
Middleton High School

SOUTH TAMPA ACADEMY@MONROE MIDDLE

MAGNET
Morgan Woods Elementary
Mort Elementary School

MULLER ELEMENTARY MAGNET SCHOOL

MULRENNAN MIDDLE SCHOOL
NELSON ELEMETARY

NEWSOME HIGH SCHOOL
NORTHWEST ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
Oak Grove Elementary School
ORANGE GROVE MIDDLE MAGNET
Palm River Elementary

12424 SUMMERFIELD BLVD
4409 W Sligh Ave

6700 WHITEWAY DRIVE
17400 COMMERCE PARK BLVD
1115 TELFAIR ROAD

1207 EAST RENFRO STREET
4332 LYNX PAW TRAIL

4207 N 26th St

200 N Kingsway Rd

315 W Old Hillsborough Ave
10101 CROSS CREEK BLVD
11505 COUNTRY HOLLOW DR
202 5TH AVENUE SE

17951 US HIGHWAY 41 NORTH
1721 NORTH MACDILL AVENUE
4444 W Bay Vista Ave

4220 COUNTY ROAD 579

939 Debuel Rd

11910 TUCKER ROAD

18 S Maryland Ave

13910 NINE EAGLES DRIVE
501 WEST PRUETT ROAD
4702 N Central Ave

5202 N Mendenhall Dr
4801 N 22nd St

4716 MONTGOMERY AVENUE
7001 Armand Dr
1806 E Bearss Ave East

13615 NORTH 22ND STREET
4215 DURANT ROAD

5413 DURANT ROAD

16550 FISHHAWK BLVD
16438 HUTCHISON ROAD
6315 N Armenia Ave

3415 N 16TH ST

805 Maydell Dr

RIVERVIEW
Tampa
TEMPLE
TERRACE

TAMPA
BRANDON

PLANT CITY
VALRICO
Tampa
SEFFNER
SEFFNER
TAMPA
TAMPA
LUTZ
LUTZ
TAMPA
TAMPA
SEFFNER
LUTZ

RIVERVIEW
PLANT CITY
TAMPA
SEFFNER
Tampa
Tampa
Tampa

TAMPA
TAMPA
TAMPA

TAMPA
VALRICO
DOVER
LITHIA
TAMPA
Tampa
TAMPA
Tampa

33579
33614

33617
33647
33510

33563
33596
33610
33584
33584
33647
33635
33549
33549
33607
33611
33584
33549

33569
33566
33626
33584
33603
33603
33610

33616
33634
33613

33613
33594
33527
33547
33625
33604
33605
33619



PAUL R WHARTON HIGH SCHOOL
PTSA

PETER B DAVIDSEN MIDDLE SCHOOL
PTSA

PHILIP SHORE ELEMENTARY PTA
PIERCE MIDDLE SCHOOL PTSA
PINECREST ELEMENTARY PTA
PI1ZZO ELEMENTARY PTA

PLANT CITY HIGH SCHOOL PTSA
POTTER ELEMENTARY PTA
PRIDE ELEMENTARY PTA

PROGRESS VILLAGE MIDDLE MAGNET

SCHOOL PTSA

RAMPELLO PTSA
REDDICK ELEMENTARY PTA

RIVERHILLS ELEMENTARY PTA
RIVERVIEW ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
PTA

RIVERVIEW HIGH SCHOOL PTSA
ROBINSON HIGH SCHOOL PTSA
ROBLES ELEMENTARY PTA

ROLAND PARK K-8 MAGNET PTSA

RON & SANDRA FROST ELEMENTARY

PTA

ROOSEVELT ELEMENTARY PTA
RUSKIN ELEMENTARY PTA

SEFFNER ELEMENTARY PTA
SEMINOLE HEIGHTS ELEMENTARY
PTA

SERGEANT SMITH MIDDLE SCHOOL
PTSA

SESSUMS ELEMENTARY PTA
SHEEHY ELEMENTARY PTA
SHIELDS PTSA

SLIGH MIDDLE SCHOOL PTSA
SPOTO HIGH SCHOOL PTSA
SPRINGHEAD ELEMENTARY PTA
STOWERS ELEMENTARY PTA

STRAWBERRY CREST HIGH SCHOOL
PTSA

North

West

South

West

South County
Central

East

Central

North

Brandon

South
South County

Central

South County
Brandon
South

Central

South

Brandon
South

South County
East

Central

West

South County
Central
South County
Central
Brandon

East

South County

East

PAUL R WHARTON HIGH SCHOOL

PETER B DAVIDSEN MIDDLE SCHOOL

Shore Elementary Magnet School of the Arts
Pierce Middle School

Pinecrest Elementary School

Pizzo K-8

PLANT CITY HIGH SCHOOL

Potter Elementary School

PRIDE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

Progress Village Middle Magnet

RAMPELLO K-8 DOWNTOWN PARTNERSHIP
MAGNET SCHOOL

REDDICK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

RIVERHILLS ELEMENTARY IB MAGNET WORLD
SCHOOL

RIVERVIEW ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
Riverview High School
ROBINSON HIGH SCHOOL

Robles Elementary School
ROLAND PARK K-8 MAGNET-IB WORLD
SCHOOL

RON AND SANDRA FROST ELEMENTARY
ROOSEVELT ELEMENTARY
Ruskin Elementary School
Seffner Elementary School

SEMINOLE HEIGHTS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

SGT. SMITH MIDDLE ACADEMY
Sessums Elementary School
Sheehy Elementary School
Shields Middle School

Slight Middle School

Spoto High School

Springhead Elementary School
STOWERS ELEMENTARY

STRAWBERRY CREST HIGH SCHOOL

20150 BRUCE B DOWNS BLVD

10501 MONTAGUE STREET
1908 E 2nd Ave

5511 N Hesperides St
7950 Lithia Pinecrest Rd
11701 USF Bull Run Dr
ONE RAIDER PLACE

3224 E Cayuga St

10310 LIONS DEN DRIVE

8113 Zinnia Dr

802 E WASHINGTON STREET
325 WEST LAKE DRIVE

405 SOUTH RIVERHILLS DRIVE

10809 HANNAWAY DR
11311 Boyette Rd

6311 SOUTH LOIS AVENUE
4405 E Sligh Ave

1510 N MANHATTAN AVENUE

3950 FALKENBURG ROAD

3205 SOUTH FERDINAND AVENUE
101 E College Ave

109 Cactus Rd

6201 N CENTRAL AVENUE

14303 CITRUS POINTE DR
11525 Ramble Creek Dr
6402 N 40th St

15732 Beth Shields Way
2011 E Sligh Ave

8538 Eagle Palm Dr

3208 Nesmith Rd

13915 BARRINGTON STOWERS DRIVE

4691 GALLAGHER RD

TAMPA

TAMPA
Tampa
Tampa
LITHIA
Tampa
PLANT CITY
Tampa
TAMPA

Tampa

TAMPA
WIMAUMA
TEMPLE
TERRACE

RIVERVIEW
RIVERVIEW
TAMPA
Tampa

TAMPA

RVIERVIEW
TAMPA
RUSKIN
SEFFNER

TAMPA

TAMPA
RIVERVIEW
Tampa
RUSKIN
Tampa
RIVERVIEW
PLANT CITY
LITHIA

DOVER

33647

33626
33605
33614
33547
33617
33563
33610
33647

33619

33602
33598

33617

33578
33569
33616
33610

33607

33578
33629
33570
33584

33604

33625
33569
33610
33573
33610
33569
33566
33547

33527



SULPHUR SPRINGS K-8 COMMUNITY
SCHOOL PTSA

SUMMERFIELD CROSSINGS
ELEMENTARY PTA

SUMMERFIELD ELEMENTARY PTA
SUMNER HS PTSA

SYMMES ELEMENTARY PTA
TAMPA BAY BOULEVARD
ELEMENTARY PTA

TAMPA BAY TECHNICAL HIGH PTSA
TAMPA HEIGHTS MAGNET PTA
TAMPA PALMS ELEMENTARY
SCHOOL PTA

TEMPLE TERRACE ELEMENTARY PTA
THOMPSON ELEMENTARY PTA
THONOTOSASSA ELEMENTARY PTA
TOMLIN MIDDLE SCHOOL PTSA
TOWN AND COUNTRY ELEMENTARY
PTA

TRAPNELL ELEMENTARY PTA
TURKEY CREEK MIDDLE PTA
TURNER-BARTELS K-8 PTSA

TWIN LAKES ELEMENTARY PTA
VALRICO ELEMENTARY PTA

VIVIAN GAITHER HIGH SCHOOL PTSA
W B DICKENSON ELEMENTARY PTA
WALDEN LAKE ELEMENTARY PTA
WALKER MIDDLE MAGNET PTSA

WALTER L SICKLES HIGH SCHOOL
PTSA

WALTER S YATES ELEMENTARY PTA
WEST SHORE ELEMENTARY PTA
WEST TAMPA ELEMENTARY PTA
WESTCHASE ELEMENTARY PTA
WILLIAMS MIDDLE MAGNET PTSA
WILSON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL PTA
WILSON MIDDLE SCHOOL PTSA
WIMAUMA ELEMENTARY PTA
WOODBRIDGE PTA

Woodson K8 PTSA

Central

South County
South County
South County
Brandon

South
Central
Central

North

Central

South County
East

East

West
East
East
North
Central
Brandon
North
West
East
West

West
Brandon
South
South
West
Central
East
South
South County
West
Central

Sulpher Springs K-8 Community School 8412 N 13th St Tampa 33604
Summerfield Crossing Elementary School 11050 Fairway Meadow Dr RIVERVIEW 33579
SUMMERFIELD ELEMENTARY 11990 BIG BEND ROAD RIVERVIEW 33579
JULES T SUMNER HIGH SCHOOL 10650 COUNTY ROAD 672 RIVERVIEW 33579
Symmes Elementary School 6280 Watson Rd RIVERVIEW 33569
TAMPA BAY BLVD ELEMENTARY 3111 TAMPA BAY BLVD TAMPA 33607
Tampa Bay Technical High School 6410 Orient Rd Tampa 33610
TAMPA HEIGHTS ELEMENTARY MAGNET 305 EAST COLUMBUS DRIVE TAMPA 33603
TAMPA PALMS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 6100 TAMPA PALMS BLVD TAMPA 33647
TEMPLE
Temple Terrace Elementary School 124 Flotto Ave TERRACE 33617
THOMPSON ELEMENTARY 2020 E SHELL POINT RD RUSKIN 33570
Thonotosassa Elementary School 10050 Skewlee Rd Thonotosassa 33592
Tomlin Middle School 501 N Woodrow Wilson St PLANT CITY 33563
Town & Country Elementary School 6025 Hanley Rd TAMPA 33634
Trapnell Elementary School 1605 W Trapnell Rd PLANT CITY 33566
TURKEY CREEK MIDDLE SCHOOL 5005 TURKEY CREEK ROAD PLANT CITY 33567
TURNER BARTELS K8 SCHOOL 9190 IMPERIAL OAK BLVD TAMPA 33647
TWIN LAKES ELEMENTARY 8507 N HABANA AVE TAMPA 33614
Valrico Elementary School 609 S Miller Road VALRICO 33594
VIVIAN GAITHER HIGH SCHOOL 16200 NORTH DALE MABRY HIGHWAY TAMPA 33618
Dickenson Elementary School 4720 Kelly Rd TAMPA 33615
WALDEN LAKE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2800 TURKEY CREEK ROAD PLANT CITY 33566
WALKER MIDDLE MAGNET IB SCOOL 8282 NORTH MOBLEY ROAD ODESSA 33556
Sickles High School 7950 Gunn Hwy TAMPA 33626
Yates Elementary School 301 Kingsway Rd BRANDON 33510
West Shore Elementary School 7110 S West Shore Blvd TAMPA 33616
West Tampa Elementary School 2700 W Cherry St TAMPA 33607
WESTCHASE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 9517 W LINEBAUGH AVE TAMPA 33626
WILLIAMS MIDDLE MAGNET SCHOOL 5020 NORTH 47TH STREET TAMPA 33610
Wilson Elementary School 702 W English St PLANT CITY 33563
Wilson Middle School 1005 W Swann Ave TAMPA 33606
Wimauma Elementary School 5709 Hickman St Wimauma 33598
Woodbridge Elementary 8301 Woodbridge Blvd TAMPA 33615
Dr Carter G Woodson PK-8 8715 N 22nd St Tampa 33604



YVONNE MCKITRICK ELEMENTARY
PTA North MCKITRICK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 5503 LUTZ LAKE FERN ROAD LUTZ 33558



